REQUIREMENTS
Uniform:
• Juliette square neck grey tunic and grey trousers from LaBeeby – order
form attached
Equipment:
• Level 3 Body & Spa kit from Ellisons – order form attached
Lockers:
We strongly recommend students hire a locker for the academic year. The cost is

Don’t forget to follow @la_beeby on Instagram for all the latest hair and beauty industry news, as well as great
competitions and exclusive oâfers.
How To Order
SKC17927
SKC17927
Petroc Level 3 Body and Spa Kit 24 SKBK7721
AM009 Beauty Essentials measure 60ml x 1
AS520 Beauty Essentials natural sponge 83mm x 4
AS538 Flexi bowl mini white 76mm/3" x 1
BC955 Beauty bag large, black x 1
BG5606 Massage brush, circular body x 1
OP001 Base oil coconut 100ml x 1
OP152 Base oil sweet almond 100ml x 1
OP195 Body oil no.20 relief of stress, tension 100ml x 1
OP196 Body oil no.21 stimulating 100ml x 1
OP197 Body oil no.22 detoxifying 100ml x 1
OUT025 Outback Organics face and body scrub 200ml x 1
PE969 Mundo sanitizing skin wipes (100) x 1
TCOTM08 Comfy facial towelling wash mitt, black x 4
TM001 Tape measure 1.5m/60" x 1
WM10 Wax Master disposable spatulas (100) x 1
£4.95
£12.59